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Perimeter as of 07/16/2019

Approx. 21,298 acres

L

64°58'

64°57'

i
g 7
(86 L\ (200
\ - Hardluck
' { (LG
£ g s el ff (AN

Date

§ -
7' ry .

- \ 1 § | (B
/o ,/ Fr ~%
e i

SN\

)

Daily Acres

\

-148°28'

_,_'f\\~
NN
\\\S\ \

X

Total Acres

16/23/2019

650

650

6/25/2019

258

908

64°55'

17/16/2019
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21,298

-148°28' -148°27'

N6/26/2019 714 1,622 |
1 l6/28/2019 685 2,307 |
| |6/29/2019 1,117 3,424
16/30/2019 4,576 8,000
[7/1/2019 2,008 10,008
7/5/2019 800 10,808 |
7/7/2019 923 11,731
17/8/2019 322 12,053
17/9/2019 802 12,855
7/10/2019 6,752 19,607
7/11/2019 974 20,581
7/13/2019 213 20,794
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| Fire History Less than 20 years old
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